PART NUMBER d D H W A B C T E
Dynamic
Load
(kN)
Static
Load
(kN)
Swing-
ing
Angle °
Screw
Torque
(Nm)
Weight
(kg)
TAPR20U 20 56 80 19 50 25 46 M16x1.5 17 30 81 9 25 0.440
TAPR25U 25 56 80 23 50 25 46 M16x1.5 17 48 71 7 25 0.490
TAPR30U 30 64 94 28 60 32 50 M22x1.5 23 62 106 6 25 0.700
TAPR35U 35 78 112 30 70 40 66 M28x1.5 29 80 153 6 49 1.201
TAPR40U 40 94 135 35 85 49 76 M35x1.5 36 100 250 7 49 3.750
TAPR50U 50 116 168 40 105 61 90 M45x1.5 46 156 365 6 86 3.800
TAPR60U 60 130 200 50 130 75 120 M58x1.5 59 245 400 6 210 5.621
TAPR70U 70 154 232 55 150 86 130 M65x1.5 66 315 540 6 210 8.810
TAPR80U 80 176 265 60 170 105 160 M80x2 81 400 670 6 410 14.600
The TAPR-U series contain the greaseable Steel/Steel GE-ES series of plain spherical bearings and are housed in
Nodular Cast Iron. They are fitted with a grease nipple and have a threaded housing, split at the base and have allen
key adjustable bolts which enable you to be able to clamp them onto the threaded shaft.
Female Hydraulic
Rod Ends
(Threaded)